GENEVA|2030&

Investing in our children. Cradle to career.

A

Advisory Board
*Executive Board member
**Action Team Chair

1. Dr.Jose Acevedo | jose.acevedo@flhealth.org Finger Lakes Health
2. Juanita Aikens aikensj@lemoyne.edu Ontario County Justice Coalition
gbaker@genevacsd.org GCSD — Geneva High School (C2C Action Team
3. Greg Baker** Co-leader)
4. Mary mbakogiannis@genevafamilyymca.org Geneva YMCA
Bakoginannis
genevafbc@rochester.rr.com First Baptist Church
5. David Belding
Laurbennett@gmail.com Geneva 2030 Data Manager
6. Laurie Bennett
7. Dr. Kathrin Berg Cicelyk99@me.com Finger Lakes Medical Associates
8. Dr. Betsy Bihn eab38@cornell.edu Cornell University, Department of Food Science
9. Dr. Phil philip.breitfeld@breitfeldgroup.com Breitfeld Group, LLC
Breitfeld*
10. Jerry Buckley* buckley@hws.edu HWS Colleges, Advancement
11. Juan Colon mariverber@hotmail.com Geneva Hispanic Church of God
12. Martha Colon mariverber@hotmail.com Geneva Hispanic Church of God
13. Michael Cutillo mcutillo@fltimes.com Finger Lakes Times
14. Andrea Deras derasandrea31@gmail.com Paren/Community member
15. Jeanine jeanine.eckenrode @flcc.edu Finger Lakes Community College, Geneva
Eckenrode** Campus
16. Toscinia toscinia.monclova@genevacsd.org GCSD, GCSD Parent
Elliot-Monclova
17. Dr. Karen Fahy fahy@genevacsd.org GCSD - Geneva 2030 data liaison
18. Dr. Joseph jfantigrossi@fcsfl.org Geneva Resiliency Center (Family Counseling of
Fantigrossi the Finger Lakes)
kflowers@hws.edu HWS Colleges, Center for Community
Engagement &
19. Katie Flowers* Service-Learning, Geneva Education
Foundation
20. Lynn Freid lynn@fingerlakesworks.com Finger Lakes Workforce Investment Board




21. Jane Gerling janegerling32@gmail.com Success for Geneva’s Children
22. Jim Gerling wjg@rochester.rr.com Success for Geneva’s Children
23. Sage Gerling* sage.gerling@cornell.edu Cornell AgriTech
24. Rev. Donald revgoldenl@gmail.com Mt Olive Missionary Baptist Church
Golden
25. Renee Grant grant@hws.edu HWS Colleges, GCSD Board of Education liaison

to Geneva 2030

26. Sarah Kirk* kirk@hws.edu HWS Colleges Provost
27. Dave Lass dlass@senecafoods.com Seneca Foods
28. Chris Lavin chris.lavin@genevabgc.org Geneva Community Center/Geneva Boys and
Girls Club
lynchfurniture@hotmail.com Geneva Education Foundation and Lynch’s
29. Bernie Lynch Furniture

30.

Lucile Mallard

Imallard@courts.state.ny.us

NAACP

31. Val Mallard vmallard@genevaha.com Geneva Housing Authority

32. Dr. Alejandra molina@hws.edu HWS Colleges, Intercultural Affairs
Molina

33. Dr. Susan Pliner | pliner@hws.edu HWS Colleges, Center for Teaching and

Learning

34. Alexandria alexlegott@gmail.com Club 86
Palermo

35. Dr. Vicma (Vicky) | vicma.ramos@wflboces.org Wayne Finger Lakes BOCES District

Ramos

Superintendent

36. Karissa Schutt kschutt@genevacsd.org GCSD Head Start

37. Heather hswanson@genevacsd.org GCSD - Communications
Swanson

38. Lara Turbide lara.turbide@flhealth.org Finger Lakes Health

39. Dr. Carol carol.urbaitis@flcc.edu Finger Lakes Community College, Enrollment
Urbaitis* Management

40. Mark Venuti* mark@heatonandvenuti.com Town of Geneva, and Heaton and Venuti, LLP

41. Cathy Williams cwilliams@hws.edu HWS Colleges, Communications

42. Megan Cortese Mcortese @fcsfl.org Family Counseling Service of the FLX

43. Bo Wright* bo.wright@genevacsd.org GCSD Superintendent




44.

Erica Collins*

Geneva City Manager’s Office

ecollins@geneva.ny.us

45.

Aime Hendrix*

Geneva City Manager

amie.hendriz@geneva.ny.us

46.

Jackie
Augustine**

Blue Print Geneva - Food Justice
Action Team Co-leader

jackie@blueprintgeneva.org

47.

Jen Tufano **

HWS Colleges Food Justice Action
Team Co-leader

tufano@hws.edu

48.

Karis Jones **

SUNY Empire State College - Literacy
Action Team Co-Leader

Karis.michelle.jones@gmail.com

49.

Laurie Bennett

Geneva 2030 Data Analyst

50.

Jen Morris **

Success for Geneva's Children -
B2K Action Team Co-Leader

jdmorris76@gmail.com

51.

Jena Fuchs **

Teacher - North Carolina (GCSD
alum), B2K Action Team
Co-Leader

jena.fuchs@gmail.com

52.

Anne Schuhle **

Geneva Reads, Literacy Action
Team Co-leader

asgenevareads@gmail.com

53.

Nadia Harvieux **

HWS Colleges, Finger Lakes
Institute (STEAM Action Team
Leader)

harvieux@hws.edu

54.

May Farnsworth

*%*

HWS Colleges, Associate Professor,
Hispanic Studies (Action Team Leader,
Bi-Lingual Education Success)

farnsworth@hws.edu




